Individual Best Times (All Time)

Oliver Bedworth - (556419) - EImbridge Phoenix SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
31.24
31.54
31.85
32.02
32.21
32.33
32.71
33.29
38.70
39.52
41.60
42.13
42.15
42.18
43.92
44.18
44.60
45.03
47.12
49.04
49.09
49.53
49.94
50.77
52.59

52.78
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Date

18/11/18
14/12/18
02/11/19
03/11/18
17711719
16/12/17
15/06/19
19/11/17
06/02/16
20/12/15
14/02/15
21/11/15
19/09/15
14/02/15
21/12114
18/10/14
13/07/14
15/03/14
18/01/14
19/10/13
19/05/13
21/09/13
14/07/13
22/04/13
12/01/13
2471112
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Meet

Guildford City L2 Winter Open

SE Winter Championships 2018

Swim England South East Open Junior Championships

Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs

Guildford City Winter Open Meet

Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017

Hillingdon 3rd Maurice & Daphne Memorial Meet

Guildford City L2 Winter Meet
MCASA County Championships 2016

Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015

Middlesex County Championships 2015
Black Swan Winter Open Meet 2015
Staines Club Championships 2015
Middlesex County Championships 2015
Hillingdon Winter Open Meet 2014
Staines SC Black Swan Winter Meet
Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet
Middlesex County Championships

Staines Black Swan County Qualifier 2014
Staines SC Black Swan Winter Meet 2013
Woking SC B C Grade Octopus Open Meet
Staines SC Club Championships

Staines Black Swan Summer Meet
MCASA Spring Development Meet
Staines SC Black Swan County Qualifier

Staines Black Swan Winter Meet
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Venue

Surrey SP
Sheffield
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Surrey Sports Park
Hillingdon
Hillingdon
Guildford
Barnet
Uxbridge
Barnet
Walton-on-Thames
Knowle Green
Barnet
Hillingdon
Elmbridge
Staines
Enfield
Elmbridge
Elmbridge
Woking
Staines
Elmbridge
Southbury
Staines

Staines
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Club Swam Under Level

Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 2
Elmbridge 2
Guildford Ct 2
Elmbridge 2
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 2
Staines 2
Staines 2
Staines 2
Staines 3
Staines 4
Staines 2

2

3

3
Staines 2
Staines 3
Staines 3
Staines 3
Staines 4
Staines 3
Staines 3
Staines 3
Staines 3
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00.10
54.81
54.81

1:01.13

Swims in Date Order

Time
32.21
31.85
32.71
31.54
31.24
32.02
32.33
33.29
38.70
39.52
42.13
4215
42.18
41.60
43.92
44.18
44.60
45.03
47.12
49.04
49.53
49.94
49.09
50.77
53.73
52.59
52.78
54.81
54.81

1:01.13
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22/09/12
22/09/12
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Date

17/11/19
02/11/19
15/06/19
14/12/18
18/11/18
03/11/18
16/12/17
19/11/17
06/02/16
20/12/15
211115
19/09/15
14/02/15
14/02/15
21/12114
18/10/14
13/07/14
15/03/14
18/01/14
19/10/13
21/09/13
14/07/13
19/05/13
22/04/13
02/02/13
12/01/13
24/11112
22/09/12
22/09/12
11/02/12
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Staines Club Championship

Staines Club Championships

Harrow & Wealdstone John Basford Open Meet

Meet

Guildford City Winter Open Meet

Swim England South East Open Junior Championships

Hillingdon 3rd Maurice & Daphne Memorial Meet

SE Winter Championships 2018

Guildford City L2 Winter Open

Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs

Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017

Guildford City L2 Winter Meet

MCASA County Championships 2016

Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015

Black Swan Winter Open Meet 2015
Staines Club Championships 2015
Middlesex County Championships 2015
Middlesex County Championships 2015
Hillingdon Winter Open Meet 2014
Staines SC Black Swan Winter Meet
Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet
Middlesex County Championships

Staines Black Swan County Qualifier 2014
Staines SC Black Swan Winter Meet 2013
Staines SC Club Championships

Staines Black Swan Summer Meet
Woking SC B C Grade Octopus Open Meet
MCASA Spring Development Meet
Hatfield SC UKC Valentines Meet

Staines SC Black Swan County Qualifier
Staines Black Swan Winter Meet

Staines Club Championship

Staines Club Championships

Harrow & Wealdstone John Basford Open Meet
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Spelthorne
Staines

Barnet

Venue

Surrey Sports Park
Portsmouth
Hillingdon
Sheffield
Surrey SP
Portsmouth
Hillingdon
Guildford
Barnet
Uxbridge
Walton-on-Thames
Knowle Green
Barnet

Barnet
Hillingdon
Elmbridge
Staines
Enfield
Elmbridge
Elmbridge
Staines
Elmbridge
Woking
Southbury
Hertfordshire
Staines
Staines
Spelthorne
Staines

Barnet
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Club Swam Under Level

Elmbridge 2
Elmbridge 2
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 2
Staines 2
Staines 2
Staines 3
Staines 4
Staines 2
Staines 2
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3
Staines 2
Staines 3
Staines 3
Staines 4
Staines 3
Staines 3
Staines 3
Staines 3
Staines 3
Staines 3
Staines 4
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